
EDUCATED

ELLA GORE

EXPERIENCED

SKILLED & ACCOMPLISHED

University of Kansas
BFA in Design (VisCom)

plus
Study Abroad

FITCH

Landor

Design Ranch

Adobe Creative Suite
Microsoft Office Suite
Web Design (Webflow)
Letterpress (Vandercook)
Book Binding & Making
Photography

ellargore@gmail.com / ellagoredesign.com / (785)766–6316

Lawrence, Kansas
Graduated May 2017  /  GPA 3.65

Minor in Business  /  Certificate in Book Arts
Trier, Spring 2016  /  Miami/Cuba, Winter 2015

Columbus, Ohio  /  March 2020—Present
Working as a 2d designer with a focus on designing for 
environmental spaces. Work includes everything from 
motion & video work, to designing assets for retail spaces, 
to one-off campaigns in addition to future-focused
design strategy.

Cincinnati, Ohio  /  Sept. 2017—March 2020
Worked as a designer on a wide variety of projects ranging 
from packaging design, digital content creation and art 
direction to creating visual identities for a number of
CPG clients.

Kansas City, Missouri  /  Jan. 2017—Aug. 2017
Supported the team as a creative intern with work 
including brand implementation, editorial design and in-
house work.

Reviewer for AIGA Portfolio Review
Kiosk 55, National Student Show awarded
Made in the Middle Conference
Blitz with John Bielenberg
Hamilton Type Workshop
Crimson and Blue Scholarship

2019
2017
2016
15-16
2015
13-17


