# **ELLA GORE**

ellargore@gmail.com / ellagoredesign.com / (785)766-6316

### **EDUCATED**

University of Kansas Lawrence, Kansas

BFA in Design (VisCom) Graduated May 2017 / GPA 3.65

plus Minor in Business / Certificate in Book Arts
Study Abroad Trier, Spring 2016 / Miami/Cuba, Winter 2015

#### **EXPERIENCED**

FITCH Columbus, Ohio / March 2020—Present

Working as a 2d designer with a focus on designing for environmental spaces. Work includes everything from motion & video work, to designing assets for retail spaces, to one-off campaigns in addition to future-focused

design strategy.

**Landor** Cincinnati, Ohio / Sept. 2017—March 2020

Worked as a designer on a wide variety of projects ranging from packaging design, digital content creation and art direction to creating visual identities for a number of

CPG clients.

**Design Ranch** Kansas City, Missouri / Jan. 2017—Aug. 2017

Supported the team as a creative intern with work including brand implementation, editorial design and in-

house work.

## **SKILLED**

## & ACCOMPLISHED

Adobe Creative Suite	Reviewer for AIGA Portfolio Review	2019
Microsoft Office Suite	Kiosk 55, National Student Show awarded	2017
Web Design (Webflow)	Made in the Middle Conference	2016
Letterpress (Vandercook)	Blitz with John Bielenberg	15-16
Book Binding & Making	Hamilton Type Workshop	2015
Photography	Crimson and Blue Scholarship	13-17